Volvo C30 D2 [115] ES 3dr [Start Stop] | Jun
2012

Mot'd 13/3/26

Vehicle Features

2 coat hooks, 4 three point seatbelts, 12V power point front/rear,
ABS + EBD + EBA, Anti theft alarm, Bauxite trim, Body colour
door mirrors, Day running lights, DRIVe lowered chassis, Driver's
seat height and lumbar adj, DSTC-Dynamic Stability and Traction
Control, Dual stage Driver/Passenger Airbags, Electrically
adjustable and heated door mirrors, Electric front windows,
Electronic climate control (ECC), Exterior temperature gauge,
Floor mats, Front/rear seatbelt pre-tensioners, Front centre
armrest, Front reading lights, Front storage box with removable
cupholders, Headlamp levelling, Head restraints for all seats,
Height/reach adjustable steering column, Home safe and
approach lighting, llluminated driver/passenger vanity mirrors,
Immobiliser, Inflatable curtain, Information centre, Intelligent
driver information system (IDIS), Key integrated remote control
central locking, Leather gear knob, Leather handbrake lever,
Leather steering wheel, Level sensor, Locking fuel filler cap,
Locking wheel nuts, PAS, Passenger airbag deactivate switch,
Pollen filter, Rear centre armrest, Rear spoiler, Rear wiper, Side
marker illumination, SIPS airbags, Split folding rear seats, Sports
seats, Tinted windows, Tinted windscreen, Tyre sealant kit + 12v
compressor, Warning triangle, WHIPS - Whiplash Protection
System

Miles:

Fuel Type:
Transmission:
Colour:

Engine Size:

CO2 Emission:

Tax Band:
Body Style:

Insurance group:

Reg:

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:

Seats:

173 Old Holywood Road, BELFAST, BT18 9QT
02890451850 | 07860747616 | 07834778152

£2,995

154967
Diesel
Manual
White
1560

94

A (£20 p/a)
Hatchback
20E
RIG7478

4266mm
1782mm
1447mm
4

Luggage Capacity (Seats 251L

Up):
Gross Weight:

Max. Loading Weight:

PERFORMANCE &

ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban

Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra

Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:

Number Of Gears:

Top Speed:

1780KG
417KG

67.3MPG

85.6MPG

78.5MPG

52L
6 SPEED
121MPH

Acceleration 0-100 km/h: 11.3s

Engine Power BHP:

112.6BHP



