

Volvo C30 D2 [115] ES 3dr [Start Stop] | Jun 2012

£2,995







Mot'd 13/3/26

Vehicle Features

2 coat hooks, 4 three point seatbelts, 12V power point front/rear, ABS + EBD + EBA, Anti theft alarm, Bauxite trim, Body colour door mirrors, Day running lights, DRIVe lowered chassis, Driver's seat height and lumbar adj, DSTC-Dynamic Stability and Traction Control, Dual stage Driver/Passenger Airbags, Electrically adjustable and heated door mirrors, Electric front windows, Electronic climate control (ECC), Exterior temperature gauge, Floor mats, Front/rear seatbelt pre-tensioners, Front centre armrest, Front reading lights, Front storage box with removable cupholders, Headlamp levelling, Head restraints for all seats, Height/reach adjustable steering column, Home safe and approach lighting, Illuminated driver/passenger vanity mirrors, Immobiliser, Inflatable curtain, Information centre, Intelligent driver information system (IDIS), Key integrated remote control central locking, Leather gear knob, Leather handbrake lever, Leather steering wheel, Level sensor, Locking fuel filler cap, Locking wheel nuts, PAS, Passenger airbag deactivate switch, Pollen filter, Rear centre armrest, Rear spoiler, Rear wiper, Side marker illumination, SIPS airbags, Split folding rear seats, Sports seats, Tinted windows, Tinted windscreen, Tyre sealant kit + 12v compressor, Warning triangle, WHIPS - Whiplash Protection System

Miles:	154967
Fuel Type:	Diesel
Transmission:	Manual
Colour:	White
Engine Size:	1560
CO2 Emission:	94
Tax Band:	A (£20 p/a)
Body Style:	Hatchback
Insurance group:	20E
Reg:	RIG7478

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS

Length:	4266mm
Width:	1782mm
Height:	1447mm
Seats:	4
Luggage Capacity (Seats Up):	251L
Gross Weight:	1780KG
Max. Loading Weight:	417KG

PERFORMANCE & ECONOMY	
Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold):	67.3MPG
Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban):	85.6MPG
Fuel Consum. (Combined):	78.5MPG
Fuel Tank Capacity:	52L
Number Of Gears:	6 SPEED
Top Speed:	121MPH
Acceleration 0-100 km/h:	11.3s
Engine Power BHP:	112.6BHP